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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

Choisissez un tour :

Tour n°6

TOUR SUIVANT

18 équipes participantes - [V moyen: 347

Classement

10

11

12

13

14

Equipe Résultat
Gilles QUERAN 8.24
Annie BEAUMIER 17.03
Guillaume AUSSUDRE 11.76
Angela KEMME 16.26
Jean-Yves DANIC 2.97
Laurent LIPSZYC 13.04
Albert MOTIR 13.28
Edouard ALHERITIERE 6.72
Frederique LE BIHAN 16.26
Christine LE FLAO 15.92
Patrice FOUILLET 12.80
Jean Claude DAVOUST 6.96
Herve JUNG 7.20
Patricia BAUGEARD 3.74
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Thierry RIOU
Maryse CHARIOU
Jean Francois L'HORSET

Jacky QUINTON
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